General information about company

Scrip code

513252

Name of the company

Jay Ushin Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly 0. Total nos. |a % of total no. | class of securities (1X)
Cateqo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up 3?]?::' in shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) 99T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity De os?/torg held (VII) | (calculated as Riahts 9 Total as a
(1 (1 shares shares Re(F:)eipts Y= (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) 9 % of
held (lV) held (Vl) (V)+ (Vl) (Vl“) As a % of Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 2175751 2175751 |56.3 2175751 21757511 56.3
Group
(B) Public 2466 1688749 1688749 |43.7 1688749 1688749 | 43.7
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 2480 3864500 3864500 |100 3864500 3864500 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o cumbered !
Category of . . - - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 2
shareholder - - - held in
(0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(1 - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | 2F ol o | of total
@) (VIDH(X) Asa% | (q) | Shares | ov" I ghares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 56.3 1118148
Group
(B) Public 43.7 939100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2057248
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholdi
O? Total as E;I’;) cc))f "9 Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of each class of securities (1X)
N - shares shares '
- - - Total
Sr g?:ﬁgory & Name 2:1C;Sréﬁcflders Llé)llgqﬁ?:g Egld underlying  held ?(r:]:Ircejlated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa%
Shareholders (1) (UD)] shares equity ESE;SItt;)ry 8(};): per SCRR, . of
held (IV) ~shares ) P ARV Classeg: | Class | . | Total
held Vi Asa%of X egy Voting
V) V1) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€3] Indian
@) 'u”n%'.vv'fé”ei'sé?é”.?y” 9 562150 562150 |14.55 562150 562150 | 1455
(d) (Asgé’cﬂ;h)er 4 608956 608956 | 15.76 608956 608956 | 15.76
(ng’('lT)Ota' 13 1171106 1171106 | 30.3 1171106 1171106 | 30.3
2) Foreign
() égé’cﬂ;h)er 1 1004645 1004645 | 26 1004645 1004645 | 26
(SX;’('zT)Ota' 1 1004645 1004645 | 26 1004645 1004645 | 26
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 2175751 2175751 | 56.3 2175751 2175751 56.3
Group (A)=
(MD)+(A)
2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€3] Institutions
@ Mutual Funds 2 800 800 0.02 800 800 0.02
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks | 2 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
(Slu)b'TOta' ® 4 1200 1200 |0.03 1200 1200 |003
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) ﬂgj&fgg"gg;ﬁmal 2309 414381 414381 |10.72 414381 414381 | 1072
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 96666 96666 25 96666 96666 |25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() (Asgé’cﬂ;h)er 150 1176502 1176502 | 30.44 1176502 1176502 | 30.44
(53“)b'T°ta' ® 2462 1687549 1687549 | 43.67 1687549 1687549 | 43.67
Total Public
(SQ){?E‘)’;‘;;’P 2466 1688749 1688749 | 43.7 1688749 1688749 | 43.7
(B))+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
2480 3864500 3864500 | 100 3864500 3864500 | 100
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Total
(A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

2480

3864500

3864500

100

3864500

3864500

100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares |, assuminggfull Number of pledged or
Underlying : Lockedin | iherwise
No. Of Shares No. of Shares | Outstandin conversion of shares (XI1) Number of
Underlying | - erivin convertibleg convertible encumbered | oquity shares
Sr. Outstanding ying - securities (as a (XIi) held in
- Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (X1)= of total Asa% | form (XIV)
@ (VI)+(X) Asa % of [ NO. [ g o [ No. | of total
(A+B+C2) (@ held (a) | Shares
(b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 14.55 509192
(d) 15.76 608956
(Sf)b'TOta' A 303 1118148
) Foreign
(e) 26 0
(Szu)b-TotaI (A) 26 0
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 56.3 1118148
Group (A)=(A)
M+HA)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(@) 0.02 0
® 0.01 0
(Slu)b-TotaI (B) 0.03 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.72 301233
(a(ii)) 25 61166
(e) 30.44 576701
(Sgtj)b'TOta' ®) 43.67 939100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 43.7 939100
(2)+(B)B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(thilmcz ) 100 2057248
(T)gfraém ) 100 2057248
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the 3P MINDA ASHWANI RICHA ANIRUDH VANDANA é’LI;'OwQIDA TARESH

Shareholders (1) MINDA MINDA MINDA MINDA BAISIWALA
(HUF) HUF

PAN (I1) AATPM3790Q | AATPM3791R | AHWPM1136A | AQDPM1850F [ AATPM3793P | AAAHJ4068F | APNPB0990C

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 326185 93992 62400 38200 25800 6200 4615

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 326185 93992 62400 38200 25800 6200 4615
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated | g 4 243 1.61 0.99 0.67 0.16 0.12
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 326185 93992 62400 38200 25800 6200 4615
Class egy
Total 326185 93992 62400 38200 25800 6200 4615

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.44 243 161 0.99 0.67 0.16 0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.44 243 1.61 0.99 0.67 0.16 0.12
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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| Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 326185 93992 12300 38200 25800 6200 4515

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HARISH KUMAR SACHDEVA

SMITA MINDA

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

27277799997

CHCPM6445C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2758

2000

562150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

2758

2000

562150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.05

14.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2758

2000

562150

Class egy

Total

2758

2000

562150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.05

14.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

0.05

14.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2000

509192

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

file:///G:/2014/Board%20And%20AGM%20Jay%20Ushin/Board%20Sept%202017%20held%20in%20December%202017/JUL_Shareholding%20Pattern_300917.html

Page 11 of 21

5/30/2018



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Not Available
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JP M AUTOMOBILES
LTD

JPM FARMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

J A BUILDERS
LIMITED

JPM TOOLS
LTD

PAN (I1)

AAACJ2238E

AAACJ2970R

AAACI3074G

AAACI3128K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

303640

198446

84870

22000

608956

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

303640

198446

84870

22000

608956

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.86

5.14

2.2

0.57

15.76

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

303640

198446

84870

22000

608956

Class egy

Total

303640

198446

84870

22000

608956

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.86

5.14

2.2

0.57

15.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.86

5.14

2.2

0.57

15.76
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| Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

303640 198446 84870 22000 608956

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (11) AABCV2000L Total

Ushin Ltd. Click here to go back

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1004645 1004645
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1004645 1004645
(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 1004645 1004645

Class egy
Total 1004645 1004645

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26 26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2% 2%
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
I I
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No. (a)

As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 0
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///G:/2014/Board%20And%20AGM%20Jay%20Ushin/Board%20Sept%202017%20held%20in%20December%202017/JUL_Shareholding%20Pattern_300917.html 5/30/2018



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CONSORTIUM
VYAPAAR LTD

PANCHMUKHI
MANAGEMENT
SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

DWARIKA
ELECTROINVEST
P.LTD

MEW TOOLS
PRIVATE
LIMTED

PAN (I1)

AABCC0369C

AADCP7635E

AAACD4512D

AAACM1141K

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

50

86

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

192686

5319

38418

526097

149305

87177

65000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

192686

5319

38418

526097

149305

87177

65000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.99

0.14

0.99

13.61

3.86

2.26

1.68

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

192686

5319

38418

526097

149305

87177

65000

Class egy

Total

192686

5319

38418

526097

149305

87177

65000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.99

0.14

0.99

13.61

3.86

2.26

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

4.99

0.14

0.99

13.61

3.86

2.26

file:///G:/2014/Board%20And%20AGM%20Jay%20Ushin/Board%20Sept%202017%20held%20in%20December%202017/JUL_Shareholding%20Pattern_300917.html

1.68

Page 17 of 21

5/30/2018



Page 18 of 21

diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

124885 5319 19718 72797 149305 87177 65000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GROW FAST SECU & CREDIT LTD

SHIRDI AGROFIN PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAACG4593M

AAACS8838F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

144

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

60000

52500

236423

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

60000

52500

236423

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.55

1.36

6.12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

52500

236423

Class egy

Total

60000

52500

236423

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.55

1.36

6.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.55

1.36

6.12
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| Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

52500

149922

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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